Vishay Intertechnology, Inc.
Corporate Headquarters 63 Lincoln Highway, Malvern, PA  19355-2143 U.S.A. Phone (610) 644-1300 Fax (610) 296-0657 www.vishay.com
ONE OF THE WORLD’S LARGEST MANUFACTURERS OF DISCRETE SEMICONDUCTORS AND PASSIVE COMPONENT
Discontinuation of T42 Leadframeless Molded Capacitors
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE: Vishay will discontinue production of T42, Hi-Rel COTS, Built-in-Fuse,
Leadframeless Molded Capacitors
CLASSIFICATION OF CHANGE: Product termination
REASON FOR CHANGE: The ongoing sales of these technology products has declined. The cost of

Att: Boon Hooi Tan
Phone: +65-6780-7759
Fax: +65-6780-7749
Email: Boonhooi.Tan@Vishay.com
Product Group: Vishay Tantalum Capacitors / December 10, 2018 / PTN-TC-012-2018 Rev 0
LIST OF PART NUMBERS AFFECTED
T42 Leadframeless Molded Capacitors
Capacitance
(µF)
Voltage
(V) Part Number per datasheet
470 16 T42M2477(1)016(2)(3)(4)
330 20 T42M2337(1)020(2)(3)(4)
150 25 T42M2157(1)025(2)(3)(4)
220 25 T42M2227M025(2)(3)(4)
47 35 T42M2476(1)035(2)(3)(4)
68 35 T42M2686(1)035(2)(3)(4)
100 35 T42M2107(1)035(2)(3)(4)
33 50 T42M2336(1)050(2)(3)(4)
15 63 T42M2156(1)063(2)(3)(4)
22 63 T42M2226(1)063(2)(3)(4)
10 75 T42M2106(1)075(2)(3)(4)
  Part number definitions:
  (1) Capacitance tolerance: K = 10 %, M = 20 %
  (2) Termination and packaging: C, E, H, L, U, R
  (3) Reliability level: S, Z